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Comparison Report of 2007 Crop Year eLDP’s and LDP’s (Last 30 Days) 
 

eLDP LDP's

 
Customer 

Profile 

Application 
From the 

Farm 
Applications 
From COF's Totals 

Applications Processed By 
County Office AS-400 Grand Totals 

Date 

Count 
To 

Date 
Count 
Today 

Count 
To 

Date 
Count 
Today 

Count 
To 

Date 
Count 
Today 

Count 
To 

Date 
Count 
Today 

$ Amount 
Paid          

To Date 

Count 
To 

Date 
Count 
Today 

$ Amount 
Paid To Date 

eLDP/  
LDPs  Amount

01/23/08               23,764 43 5 0 14,796 80 14,801 80 $4,861,338.12 1,195 3 $1,180,420.76  15,996 $6,041,758.88
01/22/08               23,721 306 5 0 14,716 469 14,721 469 $4,842,810.94 1,192 17 $1,177,045.95  15,913 $6,019,856.89
01/14/08               23,415 42 5 0 14,247 78 14,252 78 $4,732,875.24 1,175 4 $1,175,804.30  15,427 $5,908,679.54
01/11/08               23,373 111 5 0 14,169 107 14,174 107 $4,718,264.52 1,171 7 $1,175,283.20  15,345 $5,893,547.72
01/10/08               23,262 168 5 1 14,062 125 14,067 126 $4,698,671.65 1,164 5 $1,173,382.27  15,231 $5,872,053.92
01/09/08               23,094 52 4 0 13,937 96 13,941 96 $4,672,729.20 1,159 0 $1,159,847.87  15,100 $5,832,577.07
01/08/08               23,042 48 4 0 13,841 76 13,845 76 $4,626,259.28 1,159 2 $1,159,847.87  15,004 $5,786,107.15
01/07/08               22,994 185 4 0 13,765 292 13,769 292 $4,609,422.69 1,157 70 $1,159,359.32  14,926 $5,768,782.01
12/31/07               22,809 52 4 0 13,473 49 13,477 49 $4,554,259.25 1,087 1 $1,132,875.79  14,564 $5,687,135.04
12/28/07               22,757 290 4 0 13,424 310 13,428 310 $4,544,129.88 1,086 22 $1,121,751.09  14,514 $5,665,880.97
12/19/07               22,467 62 4 0 13,114 75 13,118 75 $4,450,261.63 1,064 1 $1,097,247.95  14,182 $5,547,509.58
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2007 Crop Year eLDP/LDP Activity by Total eLDP Applications 
 

State Prod Sub Prod Amt COF Sub COF Amt 
Total 
Apps Total Amount

APSS 
LDP 
Count APSS Amount

COF % 
eldp 

COF 
%APSS 

IA   1,955 $264,880.63  1,955 $264,880.63  163 $31,476.98  92.30% 7.70% 
SD   1,734 $476,341.52  1,734 $476,341.52  112 $75,810.87  93.93% 6.07% 
TX   1,513 $986,012.61  1,513 $986,012.61  390 $307,045.76  79.51% 20.49% 
MN   1,265 $165,262.14  1,265 $165,262.14    100.00% 0.00% 
AZ   1,022 $125,070.05  1,022 $125,070.05  2 $4,235.53  99.80% 0.20% 
NM   857 $135,584.22  857 $135,584.22  7 $18,750.46  99.19% 0.81% 
MT   789 $371,484.09  789 $371,484.09  22 $39,820.94  97.29% 2.71% 
OH 1 $146.70  479 $40,496.65  480 $40,643.35    100.00% 0.00% 
IL   458 $30,761.86  458 $30,761.86    100.00% 0.00% 
ND   445 $99,872.88  445 $99,872.88    100.00% 0.00% 
NE   425 $67,918.54  425 $67,918.54  14 $1,463.97  96.81% 3.19% 
UT   370 $328,739.21  370 $328,739.21  38 $76,048.65  90.69% 9.31% 
WI   339 $32,019.49  339 $32,019.49  7 $513.48  97.98% 2.02% 
WV   316 $13,915.31  316 $13,915.31    100.00% 0.00% 
CA   269 $508,259.69  269 $508,259.69  9 $27,620.31  96.76% 3.24% 
KS   268 $50,439.97  268 $50,439.97  8 $1,500.15  97.10% 2.90% 
VA   264 $17,589.59  264 $17,589.59    100.00% 0.00% 
WY   261 $286,573.89  261 $286,573.89  112 $185,072.64  69.97% 30.03% 
MO   247 $25,838.98  247 $25,838.98  41 $16,397.93  85.76% 14.24% 
MI   225 $34,443.55  225 $34,443.55    100.00% 0.00% 
OR   223 $136,676.07  223 $136,676.07  5 $4,453.65  97.81% 2.19% 
PA   201 $19,322.19  201 $19,322.19    100.00% 0.00% 
IN   135 $9,658.94  135 $9,658.94  1 $75.05  99.26% 0.74% 
NY   129 $19,299.44  129 $19,299.44    100.00% 0.00% 
ID 4 $17,489.62  124 $225,374.49  128 $242,864.11  20 $53,092.48  86.11% 13.89% 
CO   123 $227,703.66  123 $227,703.66  207 $319,842.75  37.27% 62.73% 
WA   53 $28,133.99  53 $28,133.99  4 $433.78  92.98% 7.02% 
NC   49 $4,039.65  49 $4,039.65    100.00% 0.00% 
TN   39 $7,211.86  39 $7,211.86  5 $264.56  88.64% 11.36% 
ME   31 $1,420.89  31 $1,420.89    100.00% 0.00% 
OK   30 $10,962.18  30 $10,962.18  12 $2,695.59  71.43% 28.57% 
KY   20 $2,597.23  20 $2,597.23  8 $791.61  71.43% 28.57% 
MD   19 $1,795.01  19 $1,795.01    100.00% 0.00% 
AR   17 $23,257.82  17 $23,257.82    100.00% 0.00% 
NV   17 $55,173.10  17 $55,173.10  2 $12,665.78  89.47% 10.53% 
RI   17 $289.87  17 $289.87    100.00% 0.00% 
VT   16 $1,342.44  16 $1,342.44    100.00% 0.00% 
NH   15 $519.87  15 $519.87    100.00% 0.00% 
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MA   13 $1,698.14  13 $1,698.14    100.00% 0.00% 
AL   9 $2,134.06  9 $2,134.06  1 $52.99  90.00% 10.00% 
GA   6 $1,709.51  6 $1,709.51  1 $15.00  85.71% 14.29% 
MS   3 $1,364.82  3 $1,364.82    100.00% 0.00% 
DE   2 $97.18  2 $97.18    100.00% 0.00% 
SC   2 $267.45  2 $267.45  2 $150.28  100.00% 0.00% 
CT   1 $6.37  1 $6.37    100.00% 0.00% 
NJ   1 $140.70  1 $140.70    100.00% 0.00% 
AK         1 $63.27  0.00% 100.00%
LA           1 $66.30 0.00% 100.00%
Report 
Totals     5 $17,636.32  14,796 $4,843,701.80  14,801  $4,861,338.12  1,195 $1,180,420.76  92.53% 7.47%
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2007 Crop Year eLDP/LDP Activity by Percentage of eLDP Applications 
 
 

State Prod Sub Prod Amt COF Sub COF Amt 
Total 
Apps Total Amount

APSS 
LDP 
Count APSS Amount 

COF % 
eldp 

COF 
%APSS 

AR   17 $23,257.82  17 $23,257.82    100.00% 0.00% 
CT   1 $6.37  1 $6.37    100.00% 0.00% 
DE   2 $97.18  2 $97.18    100.00% 0.00% 
IL   458 $30,761.86  458 $30,761.86    100.00% 0.00% 
MA   13 $1,698.14  13 $1,698.14    100.00% 0.00% 
MD   19 $1,795.01  19 $1,795.01    100.00% 0.00% 
ME   31 $1,420.89  31 $1,420.89    100.00% 0.00% 
MI   225 $34,443.55  225 $34,443.55    100.00% 0.00% 
MN   1,265 $165,262.14  1,265 $165,262.14    100.00% 0.00% 
MS   3 $1,364.82  3 $1,364.82    100.00% 0.00% 
NC   49 $4,039.65  49 $4,039.65    100.00% 0.00% 
ND   445 $99,872.88  445 $99,872.88    100.00% 0.00% 
NH   15 $519.87  15 $519.87    100.00% 0.00% 
NJ   1 $140.70  1 $140.70    100.00% 0.00% 
NY   129 $19,299.44  129 $19,299.44    100.00% 0.00% 
OH 1 $146.70  479 $40,496.65  480 $40,643.35    100.00% 0.00% 
PA   201 $19,322.19  201 $19,322.19    100.00% 0.00% 
RI   17 $289.87  17 $289.87    100.00% 0.00% 
SC   2 $267.45  2 $267.45  2 $150.28  100.00% 0.00% 
VA   264 $17,589.59  264 $17,589.59    100.00% 0.00% 
VT   16 $1,342.44  16 $1,342.44    100.00% 0.00% 
WV   316 $13,915.31  316 $13,915.31    100.00% 0.00% 
AZ   1,022 $125,070.05  1,022 $125,070.05  2 $4,235.53  99.80% 0.20% 
IN   135 $9,658.94  135 $9,658.94  1 $75.05  99.26% 0.74% 
NM   857 $135,584.22  857 $135,584.22  7 $18,750.46  99.19% 0.81% 
WI   339 $32,019.49  339 $32,019.49  7 $513.48  97.98% 2.02% 
OR   223 $136,676.07  223 $136,676.07  5 $4,453.65  97.81% 2.19% 
MT   789 $371,484.09  789 $371,484.09  22 $39,820.94  97.29% 2.71% 
KS   268 $50,439.97  268 $50,439.97  8 $1,500.15  97.10% 2.90% 
NE   425 $67,918.54  425 $67,918.54  14 $1,463.97  96.81% 3.19% 
CA   269 $508,259.69  269 $508,259.69  9 $27,620.31  96.76% 3.24% 
SD   1,734 $476,341.52  1,734 $476,341.52  112 $75,810.87  93.93% 6.07% 
WA   53 $28,133.99  53 $28,133.99  4 $433.78  92.98% 7.02% 
IA   1,955 $264,880.63  1,955 $264,880.63  163 $31,476.98  92.30% 7.70% 
UT   370 $328,739.21  370 $328,739.21  38 $76,048.65  90.69% 9.31% 
AL   9 $2,134.06  9 $2,134.06  1 $52.99  90.00% 10.00% 
NV   17 $55,173.10  17 $55,173.10  2 $12,665.78  89.47% 10.53% 
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TN   39 $7,211.86  39 $7,211.86  5 $264.56  88.64% 11.36% 
ID 4 $17,489.62  124 $225,374.49  128 $242,864.11  20 $53,092.48  86.11% 13.89% 
MO   247 $25,838.98  247 $25,838.98  41 $16,397.93  85.76% 14.24% 
GA   6 $1,709.51  6 $1,709.51  1 $15.00  85.71% 14.29% 
TX   1,513 $986,012.61  1,513 $986,012.61  390 $307,045.76  79.51% 20.49% 
KY   20 $2,597.23  20 $2,597.23  8 $791.61  71.43% 28.57% 
OK   30 $10,962.18  30 $10,962.18  12 $2,695.59  71.43% 28.57% 
WY   261 $286,573.89  261 $286,573.89  112 $185,072.64  69.97% 30.03% 
CO   123 $227,703.66  123 $227,703.66  207 $319,842.75  37.27% 62.73% 
AK          1 $63.27  0.00% 100.00%
LA           1 $66.30 0.00% 100.00%
Report 
Totals 5      $17,636.32  14,796 $4,843,701.80  14,801  $4,861,338.12  1,195 $1,180,420.76  92.53% 7.47%
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2007 Profiles Established (sorted highest to lowest) 
 

2007 
State   Profiles  State Profiles

TX 3,133   MO 203 
MN     2,822 WY 202
OH     1,650 KS 193
IN     1,647 AL 193
SD     1,560 PA 164
GA     1,435 CA 140
IA     1,244 OK 125
MT     1,152 NY 110
AZ     1,009 NC 108
NM     809 ID 105
MI     772 FL 60
NE     641 LA 55
IL     626 CO 51
MS     527 ME 25
ND     423 VT 18
UT     367 MD 17
WA     305 NH 17
WI     295 RI 16
VA     283 AR 15
KY     254 MA 14
OR     247 NV 14

WV     247 CT 12
TN     229 DE 1
SC     228 NJ 1
   Report Totals 23,764 
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